Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés
Francés

Inglés
Inglés
Inglés
Inglés

Inglés

Rojas
Sanchez
Orqueranza
Ruiz
Berrino

Herrero/Cardc
Ferran/Mastrc
Ahmed/Land:
Gassol/Biffi

Mercado/Her

29/7

29/7
29/7
29/7

29/7

31/7
31/7
31/7
31/7
31/7

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:30

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
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